Thermal Grizzly introduces KryoSheet, a new product that is part of the
company's advertised "High Performance Cooling Solutions". The
graphene thermal pads of the Thermal Grizzly KryoSheet series can be
used excellently as an alternative for thermal pastes from the higher
performance segment. Similar to the Carbonaut pads, they have a
conformable surface with very high thermal conductivity.
Compared to Carbonaut pads, KryoSheet as a high-end product offers
significantly higher thermal conductivity. This increased thermal

cleaning the contact surface (CPU, CPU cooler,
GPU, GPU cooler), the KryoSheet is simply positioned
on the processor or graphics chip to be cooled
before the cooler is mounted.
Attention: KryoSheet graphene pads are electrically
conductive and must not come into contact with
electrical components!
Easy to use
Unit:              Value/Description:
Length:          0.2mm
Material:          Graphene
Color:          Black/Grey
Typical Application:        Thermal pads for
          processors and graphics chips
Item number:                   EAN-Code:                 Weight:                 PU:
TG-KS-24-12         4260711990809           24 x 12 mm            20 Pcs.
TG-KS-25-25         4260711990816           25 x 25 mm            20 Pcs.
TG-KS-29-25         4260711990823           29 x 25 mm            20 Pcs.
TG-KS-33-33         4260711990830           33 x 33 mm            20 Pcs.
TG-KS-38-38         4260711990847           38 x 38 mm            20 Pcs.
TG-KS-50-50         4260711990854           50 x 50 mm            20 Pcs.
KryoSheet graphene pads are electrically conductive and should not be
in contact with electrical components!
Please note!
Scope of delivery: